NEW AGE

ASX ANNOUNCEMENT =

ASX:?E 10 February 2026

Top 20 Option Holders and Distribution Schedule

New Age Exploration (ASX: NAE) (the Company) refers to the Appendix 2A Application for
Quotation of Securities released on the 5 February 2026.

Attached is further information containing the Top 20 Investors Report and Distribution Schedule for
the new class of quoted securities, NAEO, in accordance with Listing Rule 3.10.5. The expiry date of

the options will be 21 December 2026.

The terms and conditions of the options were outlined in the Prospectus dated 5 February 2026, which

can be found at the following link: https://api.investi.com.au/api/announcements/nae/5e5f5871a-
26d.pdf

Released with the authority of the Board.

WW/
Pauline Moffatt
Joint Company Secretary

NEW AGE EXPLORATION LIMITED T +6139614 0600
Level 2, 480 Collins Street, Melbourne VIC 3000 E info@nae.net.au

nae.net.au | ASX: NAE
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Rank

(¢) MUFG

NEW AGE EXPLORATION LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
TUESDAY 10 FEBRUARY 2026

Investor

Security: NAEO - OPTIONS @ $0.012 21/12/2026

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

LTI INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

WING INVESTMENT HOLDINGS PTY
LTD

<WING FAMILY A/C>

ALITIME NOMINEES PTY LTD
<HONEYHAM FAMILY A/C>

ALAN BROOME

VISION TECH NOMINEES PTY LTD

MR ANTANAS GUOGA

PAULINE MOFFATT

ROMANOV PTY LTD

ANGKOR IMPERIAL RESOURCES PTY

LTD

<TURKISH BREAD S/F A/C>

DC & PC HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<DC & PC NEESHAM SUPER A/C>

KHE SANH PTY LTD
<TRADING NO 1 A/C>

HARDY ROAD INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

HAMISH EDWARD ELLIOT BROWN

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

HARDY ROAD INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

MR TOBY JAMES JOSEPH

Current

Balance

125,000,000

125,000,000

50,000,000

50,000,000

37,500,000

33,333,333

25,000,000

25,000,000

24,903,621

19,900,000

18,204,200

16,500,000

16,000,000

15,175,213

15,000,000

15,000,000

MUFG Corporate Markets
A division of MUFG Pension & Market Services
PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :
REPORT TIME

% Issued

Capital

7.78%

7.78%

3.11%

3.11%

2.33%

2.07%

1.56%

1.56%

1.55%

1.24%

1.13%

1.03%

1.00%

.94%

.93%

.93%

10/02/2026
10.04.50



MUFG Corporate Markets
A division of MUFG Pension & Market Services

NEW AGE EXPLORATION LIMITED

Rank Investor

17 MGL CORP PTY LTD

18 MGL CORP PTY LTD

19 DC & PC HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<DC & PC NEESHAM SUPER A/C>

20 HORLEY PTY LTD

<METAL A/C>

TOTAL FOR TOP 20:

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
TUESDAY 10 FEBRUARY 2026

PAGE NUMBER : 2
REPORT DATE : 10/02/2026
REPORT TIME 10.04.50
Current % Issued
Balance Capital
14,500,000 .90%
14,090,909 .88%
13,763,045 .86%
13,636,364 .85%

Investors

667,506,685 20 41.55%

TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:
GRAND TOTAL:

end of report

Investors
667,506,685 20 41.55%
938,993,315 334 58.45%
1,606,500,000 354 100.00%



() MUFG

Ranges Investors

Securities

% Issued Capital

Security Code : NAEO OPTIONS @ $0.012 21/12/2026

Holding Type : Issuer

1to 1000 0
1001 to 5000 0
5001 to 10000 0
10001 to 100000 0
100001 and Over 354
Total 354

[eNoNoNe)

1,606,500,000
1,606,500,000

Totals for Security Code NAEO

1to 1000 0
1001 to 5000 0
5001 to 10000 0
10001 to 100000 0
100001 and Over 354
Total 354

[eNoNoNe)

1,606,500,000
1,606,500,000

NEW AGE EXPLORATION LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
TUESDAY 10 FEBRUARY 2026

end of report

MUFG Corporate Markets
A division of MUFG Pension & Market Services

PAGE NUMBER : 1
REPORT DATE : 10/02/2026
REPORT TIME 09.51.00





