

ASX ANNOUNCEMENT

ASX: NAE 10 February 2026



Top 20 Option Holders and Distribution Schedule

New Age Exploration (ASX: NAE) (the **Company**) refers to the Appendix 2A Application for Quotation of Securities released on the 5 February 2026.

Attached is further information containing the Top 20 Investors Report and Distribution Schedule for the new class of quoted securities, NAE0, in accordance with Listing Rule 3.10.5. The expiry date of the options will be 21 December 2026.

The terms and conditions of the options were outlined in the Prospectus dated 5 February 2026, which can be found at the following link: <https://api.investi.com.au/api/announcements/nae/5e5f581a-26d.pdf>

Released with the authority of the Board.

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read 'Pauline Moffatt'.

Pauline Moffatt
Joint Company Secretary

NEW AGE EXPLORATION LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT

TUESDAY 10 FEBRUARY 2026

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Investor</u>	<u>Current Balance</u>	<u>% Issued Capital</u>
Security: NAE0 - OPTIONS @ \$0.012 21/12/2026			
1	LTJ INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	125,000,000	7.78%
2	WING INVESTMENT HOLDINGS PTY LTD <WING FAMILY A/C>	125,000,000	7.78%
3	ALITIME NOMINEES PTY LTD <HONEYHAM FAMILY A/C>	50,000,000	3.11%
4	ALAN BROOME	50,000,000	3.11%
5	VISION TECH NOMINEES PTY LTD	37,500,000	2.33%
6	MR ANTANAS GUOGA	33,333,333	2.07%
7	PAULINE MOFFATT	25,000,000	1.56%
8	ROMANOV PTY LTD	25,000,000	1.56%
9	ANGKOR IMPERIAL RESOURCES PTY LTD <TURKISH BREAD S/F A/C>	24,903,621	1.55%
10	DC & PC HOLDINGS PTY LTD <DC & PC NEESHAM SUPER A/C>	19,900,000	1.24%
11	KHE SANH PTY LTD <TRADING NO 1 A/C>	18,204,200	1.13%
12	HARDY ROAD INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	16,500,000	1.03%
13	HAMISH EDWARD ELLIOT BROWN	16,000,000	1.00%
14	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	15,175,213	.94%
15	HARDY ROAD INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	15,000,000	.93%
16	MR TOBY JAMES JOSEPH	15,000,000	.93%

NEW AGE EXPLORATION LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT

TUESDAY 10 FEBRUARY 2026

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Investor</u>	<u>Current Balance</u>	<u>% Issued Capital</u>
17	MGL CORP PTY LTD	14,500,000	.90%
18	MGL CORP PTY LTD	14,090,909	.88%
19	DC & PC HOLDINGS PTY LTD <DC & PC NEESHAM SUPER A/C>	13,763,045	.86%
20	HORLEY PTY LTD <METAL A/C>	13,636,364	.85%

		Investors	
TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	667,506,685	20	41.55%

		Investors	
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:	667,506,685	20	41.55%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:	938,993,315	334	58.45%
GRAND TOTAL:	1,606,500,000	354	100.00%

end of report



NEW AGE EXPLORATION LIMITED

**INVESTOR RANGES
TUESDAY 10 FEBRUARY 2026**

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Code : NAEO OPTIONS @ \$0.012 21/12/2026

Holding Type : Issuer

1 to 1000	0	0	.00
1001 to 5000	0	0	.00
5001 to 10000	0	0	.00
10001 to 100000	0	0	.00
100001 and Over	354	1,606,500,000	100.00
Total	354	1,606,500,000	100.00

Totals for Security Code NAEO

1 to 1000	0	0	.00
1001 to 5000	0	0	.00
5001 to 10000	0	0	.00
10001 to 100000	0	0	.00
100001 and Over	354	1,606,500,000	100.00
Total	354	1,606,500,000	100.00

end of report